
Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

1 Damodar Valley Corporation Public Sector Undertaking 12-Nov-24 1,26,82,95,986 1,24,84,39,902 Unsecured No NA Nil Nil 1,98,56,084.00   -                       

2 Commissioner, Commerical 

Taxes Government of West 

Bengal

State Government Originally on 

07-11-2024

and Revised 

on 

28.01.2025

3,71,14,50,234 3,71,14,50,234 Unsecured No NA Nil Nil -                       -                       

Total 4,97,97,46,220 4,95,98,90,136 1,98,56,084.00   -                       

Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor: Shree Padmawati Metaliks Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: September 23, 2024

List of Creditors as on: 08.04.2025

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount of

claim not 

admitted

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Sl. 

No.

Government Details of claim receivedDepartment


